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1999 Prairie 400 4X4
PARTS LIST
Generator

ITEM NAME

BOLT-SOCKET,6X30 (Ref # 120)
BOLT-UPSET-WS,6X30 (Ref # 180)
SCREW-PAN-CROS,6X10 (Ref # 220)
KEY-WOODRUFF (Ref # 510)
PLATE,HARNESS (Ref # 13169)
STATOR (Ref # 21003)
ROTOR,GENERATOR (Ref # 21007)
REGULATOR-VOLTAGE (Ref # 21066)
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PART NUMBER QUANTITY
120P0630
180D0630
220B0610
510A4200
13169-1788
21003-1345
21007-1306
21066-1112
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